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GOVERNING BOARD OF EDUCATION 
MEETING SCHEDULE 

2022 
 

Regular Sessions – Third Thursday of Each Month 
Located at Marks Elementary, 1717 Valeria Street, Dos Palos 

 
 

7:00 PM Thursday, January 20, 2022 

7:00 PM Thursday, February 17, 2022 

7:00 PM Thursday, March 17, 2022 

7:00 PM Thursday, April 21, 2022 

7:00 PM Thursday, May 19, 2022 

7:00 PM Thursday, June 16, 2022 (LCAP/Budget Public Hearing) 

7:00 PM Thursday, June 23, 2022 (LCAP/Budget Adoption) 

7:00 PM Thursday, July 21, 2022 

7:00 PM Thursday, August 18, 2022 

7:00 PM Thursday, September 15, 2022 

7:00 PM Thursday, October 20, 2022 

7:00 PM Thursday, November 17, 2022 

5:30 PM Thursday, December 15, 2022 (Board Reorganization) 

 
  
 
 
 
 
 
Adopted: 12/16/21 


